
Fort Madison Invitational
JV Boys     Rodeo Park, Fort Madison, IA     9/17/2015     Partly cloudy, S 16MPH 90°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Mount Pleasant                 1    2    5    6    7   11   13   =  21      20:07      1:33
    2   Wapello                        4    9   10   12   15   18   23   =  50      21:10      1:36
    3   Fort Madison                   3   14   16   20   29   30        =  82      22:34      6:57
    4   Fairfield                      8   17   19   21   22   24        =  87      22:07      1:53
    5   Columbus Community            25   26   27   28   31             = 137      27:00     11:11

 Incomplete Teams:  Burlington, Burlington ND-WB, Clark County, Danville-New London, Holy Trinity Catholic,
 Illini West, Mediapolis, Washington, West Hancock
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Dalton Krum                  JR    Mount Pleasant                    19:08      6:10
      2       2   Ben Zihlman                  JR    Mount Pleasant                    19:35      6:18
      3       3   Jameson Plate                SR    Fort Madison                      19:47      6:22
      4           Robert Kemp                  SR    Burlington                        19:53      6:24
      5           Brady Wells                  FR    Burlington                        19:53      6:24
      6       4   Armando Osornio              SO    Wapello                           20:15      6:31
      7       5   Dalton Moyle                 FR    Mount Pleasant                    20:34      6:37
      8       6   Thad Brooks                  FR    Mount Pleasant                    20:36      6:38
      9       7   Joey Holtkamp                SO    Mount Pleasant                    20:41      6:39
     10       8   Jordan Van Dijk              SR    Fairfield                         20:54      6:44
     11       9   Jorge Saavedra               JR    Wapello                           21:07      6:48
     12           Isaac Schafer                FR    Burlington                        21:10      6:49
     13           Grant Plenge                 FR    Clark County                      21:11      6:49
     14           Blake St.Clair               FR    Clark County                      21:13      6:50
     15      10   Paul Johnson                 SR    Wapello                           21:13      6:50
     16      11   Owen Kraus                   FR    Mount Pleasant                    21:14      6:50
     17      12   Brennan Walker               SO    Wapello                           21:23      6:53
     18      13   Jacob Holtkamp               JR    Mount Pleasant                    21:26      6:54
     19           Alec Gardner                 FR    Mount Pleasant                    21:29      6:55
     20           Trenton Summers              FR    Clark County                      21:33      6:56
     21      14   Miguel Trejo                 FR    Fort Madison                      21:44      7:00
     22      15   Jace Kauffman                FR    Wapello                           21:51      7:02
     23      16   Joseph Grabowski             JR    Fort Madison                      21:58      7:04
     24           Tony Menke                   SR    Danville-New London               21:59      7:04
     25      17   Hunter Bechtel               SO    Fairfield                         22:00      7:05
     26      18   Cobi Cline                   JR    Wapello                           22:12      7:09
     27      19   Dalton Rippey                FR    Fairfield                         22:15      7:10
     28           John McIlmoil                SO    West Hancock                      22:34      7:16
     29      20   Ryan Steffensmeier           SO    Fort Madison                      22:36      7:17
     30      21   Shane Morrissey              FR    Fairfield                         22:37      7:17
     31           Reese Thornburg              SO    Mediapolis                        22:44      7:19
     32      22   Nathan Thompson              SR    Fairfield                         22:47      7:20
     33      23   Blair Noble                  SO    Wapello                           22:48      7:20
     34           Kameron Meller               SO    Mediapolis                        22:54      7:22
     35      24   Carter Spalla                FR    Fairfield                         23:00      7:24
     36           Jakob Anderson               SO    Burlington ND-WB                  23:14      7:29
     37           Nathan Meeker                SR    Wapello                           23:50      7:40
     38           Kyle Schindler               JR    Washington                        24:03      7:44
     39           Travis Wanfalt               JR    Wapello                           24:04      7:45
     40           Charlie Kahler               JR    Mount Pleasant                    24:06      7:45
     41           Hunter Biondolino            SR    Illini West                       24:17      7:49
     42           Henrique Almeida             FR    Holy Trinity Catholic             24:23      7:51
     43      25   Javier Hernandez             FR    Columbus Community                24:32      7:54
     44      26   James Spurlock               SO    Columbus Community                24:35      7:55
     45           John Dever                   SO    Clark County                      24:37      7:55
     46           Gage McElhinney              FR    Mediapolis                        24:46      7:58
     47      27   Robert Conaway               SO    Columbus Community                24:48      7:59
     48           Blake Rascon                 FR    Danville-New London               24:53      8:01
     49           Colin Dowd                   SO    Danville-New London               25:23      8:10
     50      28   Chase Wheeler                FR    Columbus Community                25:24      8:10
     51           Austin Stalder               SO    Washington                        25:24      8:10
     52           Sam Avery                    FR    Holy Trinity Catholic             25:58      8:21
     53           Noah Erickson                FR    Burlington                        26:26      8:30
     54      29   Tommy Wade                   FR    Fort Madison                      26:44      8:36
     55      30   Dalston Jones                FR    Fort Madison                      28:38      9:13
     56           Chase Thurston               JR    Wapello                           29:11      9:24
     57           Luis Valdez                  SR    Wapello                           29:37      9:32
     58           Josh Barr                    FR    Holy Trinity Catholic             30:43      9:53
     59      31   Noah Briones                 FR    Columbus Community                35:43     11:30
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Fort Madison Invitational
JV Boys     Rodeo Park, Fort Madison, IA     9/17/2015     Partly cloudy, S 16MPH 90°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Mount Pleasant                    Score =   21
    1    Dalton Krum, JR                19:08  6:10
    2    Ben Zihlman, JR                19:35  6:18
    5    Dalton Moyle, FR               20:34  6:37
    6    Thad Brooks, FR                20:36  6:38
    7    Joey Holtkamp, SO              20:41  6:39
   11    Owen Kraus, FR                 21:14  6:50
   13    Jacob Holtkamp, JR             21:26  6:54
         Alec Gardner, FR               21:29  6:55
         Charlie Kahler, JR             24:06  7:45

  2) Wapello                           Score =   50
    4    Armando Osornio, SO            20:15  6:31
    9    Jorge Saavedra, JR             21:07  6:48
   10    Paul Johnson, SR               21:13  6:50
   12    Brennan Walker, SO             21:23  6:53
   15    Jace Kauffman, FR              21:51  7:02
   18    Cobi Cline, JR                 22:12  7:09
   23    Blair Noble, SO                22:48  7:20
         Nathan Meeker, SR              23:50  7:40
         Travis Wanfalt, JR             24:04  7:45
         Chase Thurston, JR             29:11  9:24
         Luis Valdez, SR                29:37  9:32

  3) Fort Madison                      Score =   82
    3    Jameson Plate, SR              19:47  6:22
   14    Miguel Trejo, FR               21:44  7:00
   16    Joseph Grabowski, JR           21:58  7:04
   20    Ryan Steffensmeier, SO         22:36  7:17
   29    Tommy Wade, FR                 26:44  8:36
   30    Dalston Jones, FR              28:38  9:13

  4) Fairfield                         Score =   87
    8    Jordan Van Dijk, SR            20:54  6:44
   17    Hunter Bechtel, SO             22:00  7:05
   19    Dalton Rippey, FR              22:15  7:10
   21    Shane Morrissey, FR            22:37  7:17
   22    Nathan Thompson, SR            22:47  7:20
   24    Carter Spalla, FR              23:00  7:24

  5) Columbus Community                Score =  137
   25    Javier Hernandez, FR           24:32  7:54
   26    James Spurlock, SO             24:35  7:55
   27    Robert Conaway, SO             24:48  7:59
   28    Chase Wheeler, FR              25:24  8:10
   31    Noah Briones, FR               35:43 11:30

 Incomplete Teams:

 Burlington
    4    Robert Kemp, SR             19:53     6:24
    5    Brady Wells, FR             19:53     6:24
   12    Isaac Schafer, FR           21:10     6:49
   53    Noah Erickson, FR           26:26     8:30

 Burlington ND-WB
   36    Jakob Anderson, SO          23:14     7:29

 Clark County
   13    Grant Plenge, FR            21:11     6:49
   14    Blake St.Clair, FR          21:13     6:50
   20    Trenton Summers, FR         21:33     6:56
   45    John Dever, SO              24:37     7:55

 Danville-New London
   24    Tony Menke, SR              21:59     7:04
   48    Blake Rascon, FR            24:53     8:01
   49    Colin Dowd, SO              25:23     8:10

 Holy Trinity Catholic
   42    Henrique Almeida, FR        24:23     7:51
   52    Sam Avery, FR               25:58     8:21
   58    Josh Barr, FR               30:43     9:53

 Illini West
   41    Hunter Biondolino, SR       24:17     7:49

 Mediapolis
   31    Reese Thornburg, SO         22:44     7:19
   34    Kameron Meller, SO          22:54     7:22

   46    Gage McElhinney, FR         24:46     7:58

 Washington
   38    Kyle Schindler, JR          24:03     7:44
   51    Austin Stalder, SO          25:24     8:10

 West Hancock
   28    John McIlmoil, SO           22:34     7:16
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